
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 9 11/12/2022

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 35.159

1 Sean Greer 1973 Porsche 914 SS 78 42.36 35.159 10000 FALSE 35.159
AS - A Street TRUE 42.419

1 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 51.668 42.419 10000 FALSE 42.419
BS - B Street TRUE 40.517
T 1 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 49.532 40.517 10000 FALSE 40.517

2 John Farmer 2016 Cadillac / BS 7 53.175 43.497 -2.98 -2.98 9315 FALSE 40.517
CS - C Street TRUE 47.781

1 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX 5 CS 98 58.989 47.781 10000 FALSE 47.781
DS - D Street TRUE 41.565
T 1 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 51.506 41.565 10000 FALSE 41.565
T 2 0 Mini Coupe DS 11 55.474 44.768 -3.203 -3.203 9285 FALSE 41.565
T 3 DS 63 57.576 46.464 -1.696 -4.899 8946 FALSE 41.565

4 Dan Hayes 0 Mini Coupe DS 111 61.603 49.714 -3.25 -8.149 8361 FALSE 41.565
ES - E Street TRUE 37.906
T 1 ES 196 47.861 37.906 10000 FALSE 37.906
T 2 ES 96 48.627 38.513 -0.607 -0.607 9842 FALSE 37.906
T 3 Emilia Wright ES 92 49.462 39.174 -0.661 -1.268 9676 FALSE 37.906

4 ES 13 50 39.6 -0.426 -1.694 9572 FALSE 37.906
5 Mitchell Payne 2021 Ford mustang mach 1 ES 192 50.355 39.881 -0.281 -1.975 9505 FALSE 37.906
6 Kelly Smith ES 113 51.857 41.071 -1.19 -3.165 9229 FALSE 37.906
7 ES 61 54.822 43.419 -2.348 -5.513 8730 FALSE 37.906

FS - F Street TRUE 38.045
T 1 FS 50 46.738 38.045 10000 FALSE 38.045
T 2 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 49.339 40.162 -2.117 -2.117 9473 FALSE 38.045
T 3 Justin Myers 2020 Dodge challenger FS 7 51.408 41.846 -1.684 -3.801 9092 FALSE 38.045

4 FS 46 52.084 42.396 -0.55 -4.351 8974 FALSE 38.045
5 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 53.846 43.831 -1.435 -5.786 8680 FALSE 38.045
6 FS 150 58.936 47.974 -4.143 -9.929 7930 FALSE 38.045
7 2011 Ford Crown Victoria PI FS 54 59.809 48.685 -0.711 -10.64 7815 FALSE 38.045

GS - G Street TRUE 39.699
T 1 2019 Volkswagen GTI GS 75 49.999 39.699 10000 FALSE 39.699
T 2 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 9 50.694 40.251 -0.552 -0.552 9863 FALSE 39.699

3 April Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 109 53.007 42.088 -1.837 -2.389 9432 FALSE 39.699
HS - H Street TRUE 38.086
T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 11 48.455 38.086 10000 FALSE 38.086

2 2020 Mazda 6/ HS 42 52.492 41.259 -3.173 -3.173 9231 FALSE 38.086
GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 49.217

1 2009 Hyundai Genesis GSL 9 61.986 49.217 10000 FALSE 49.217
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 37.638
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 46.352 37.638 10000 FALSE 37.638
T 2 STH 57 48.558 39.429 -1.791 -1.791 9546 FALSE 37.638
T 3 STH 76 49.638 40.306 -0.877 -2.668 9338 FALSE 37.638

4 Nick Grant STH 56 56.788 46.112 -5.806 -8.474 8162 FALSE 37.638
STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 37.723
T 1 Michael Ball STR 195 45.559 37.723 10000 FALSE 37.723
T 2 Andrew Salazar STR 124 46.053 38.132 -0.409 -0.409 9893 FALSE 37.723
T 3 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 95 46.074 38.149 -0.017 -0.426 9888 FALSE 37.723

4 Brian Taylor STR 30 46.526 38.524 -0.375 -0.801 9792 FALSE 37.723

Pos

Adrian Sweetwood

Adam Buffa

Nathan Kowalski
Charles Hoette
Trevor Monninger 2007 Mini CooperS

Andriy Sytyashenko 2000 Mazda Miata
Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata
Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport

0 Mazda Miata
Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

Greg Camarda 2021 BMW M340i xDrive

Steven Ong 2001 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Connor Sellers
Laraine Love 2021 BMW M340i xDrive
Craig Siress

Ashley Weatherwax

Jason Proksch
Abe Remsbecker

Emily Meuth

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/

1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

2019 Mazda Miata
2020 Mazda Miata

Steven Burkett
2001 Mazda Miata



5 2020 Mazda MX-5 STR 24 46.914 38.845 -0.321 -1.122 9711 FALSE 37.723
6 Brice Wyatt 1986 Mazda Rx7 STR 42 50.183 41.552 -2.707 -3.829 9079 FALSE 37.723
7 STR 88 51.293 42.471 -0.919 -4.748 8882 FALSE 37.723
8 Zachary Lopez STR 66 51.701 42.808 -0.337 -5.085 8812 FALSE 37.723

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 40.289
T 1 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 21 48.6 40.289 10000 FALSE 40.289

2 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 49.402 40.954 -0.665 -0.665 9838 FALSE 40.289
CSP - C Street Prepared TRUE 40.872
T 1 Kyle Wort CSP 22 47.306 40.872 10000 FALSE 40.872

2 Rob Wort CSP 122 48.621 42.009 -1.137 -1.137 9729 FALSE 40.872
DSP - D Street Prepared TRUE 42.441

1 2016 Volkswagen Golf R DSP 95 50.285 42.441 10000 FALSE 42.441
SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE 45.120
T 1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 53.397 45.12 10000 FALSE 45.120

2 Gideon Masters 2010 Mini JCW SMF 74 59.483 50.263 -5.143 -5.143 8977 FALSE 45.120
DP - D Prepared TRUE 40.543
T 1 DP 44 46.87 40.543 10000 FALSE 40.543
T 2 2001 Mazda MX-5/ DP 144 47.147 40.782 -0.239 -0.239 9941 FALSE 40.543

3 Ed Wort DP 22 52.74 45.62 -4.838 -5.077 8887 FALSE 40.543
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 36.859
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 45.005 36.859 10000 FALSE 36.859
T 2 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 45.818 37.525 -0.666 -0.666 9823 FALSE 36.859
T 3 Todd Mayer 1996 Chevrolet Corvette CAMC 126 46.732 38.274 -0.749 -1.415 9630 FALSE 36.859

4 Todd Morris 2005 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 18 46.817 38.343 -0.069 -1.484 9613 FALSE 36.859
5 Daniel Martin 2005 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 81 46.987 38.482 -0.139 -1.623 9578 FALSE 36.859
6 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 47.858 39.196 -0.714 -2.337 9404 FALSE 36.859
7 CAMC 38 50.04 40.983 -1.787 -4.124 8994 FALSE 36.859
8 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 54.927 44.985 -4.002 -8.126 8194 FALSE 36.859

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 37.760
T 1 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 46.274 37.76 10000 FALSE 37.760
T 2 CAMT 195 46.556 37.99 -0.23 -0.23 9939 FALSE 37.760
T 3 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 47.117 38.447 -0.457 -0.687 9821 FALSE 37.760

4 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 49.477 40.373 -1.926 -2.613 9353 FALSE 37.760
5 2001 Chevrolet / CAMT 56 50.096 40.878 -0.505 -3.118 9237 FALSE 37.760
6 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 50.9 41.534 -0.656 -3.774 9091 FALSE 37.760
7 Nolan Clark 0 Ford Falcon CAMT 53 56.651 46.227 -4.693 -8.467 8168 FALSE 37.760

TRUE 37.943
T 1 2016 Porsche Cayman XA 86 45.063 37.943 10000 FALSE 37.943
T 2 Casey Morgan XA 9 47.282 39.811 -1.868 -1.868 9531 FALSE 37.943

3 XA 109 49.921 42.033 -2.222 -4.09 9027 FALSE 37.943
TRUE 39.975

T 1 XB 21 46.974 39.975 10000 FALSE 39.975
T 2 Patrick Burke XB 38 49.108 41.791 -1.816 -1.816 9565 FALSE 39.975
T 3 XB 121 49.121 41.802 -0.011 -1.827 9563 FALSE 39.975

4 Colin Bristle XB 69 50.57 43.035 -1.233 -3.06 9289 FALSE 39.975
TRUE 39.256

1 2019 Tesla Model 3 Performance EVX 4 47.013 39.256 10000 FALSE 39.256
SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 38.826

1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 47.993 38.826 10000 FALSE 38.826
FSAE - Formula SAE TRUE 43.160
T 1 Christopher Drake FSAE 292 43.64 43.16 10000 FALSE 43.160
T 2 2022 FSAE / FSAE 92 45.34 44.841 -1.681 -1.681 9625 FALSE 43.160

3 2022 FSAE / FSAE 192 49.227 48.686 -3.845 -5.526 8865 FALSE 43.160
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

Xufeng Tang

Richard Lober 2021 Mazda Miata
2006 Mazda Miata

Jacob Francka

2001 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata

Brett Schrum

Nathan Gaumer 2001 Mazda Mx-5
Matthew Jorn

2001 Mazda Miata/

Dave Whitworth
2014 Chevrolet Camaro

Samantha Whitworth
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro

Tim Muldoon
J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Todd Benne
Rob Corzine
Nick Benne

XA - Xtreme Street A
Michael Kopec

0 Subaru Wrx
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

XB - Xtreme Street B
Mason McGavock 1991 Mazda Miata

2005 Mazda MX-5 Mazdaspeed
Matthew Sebelski 0 Mazda Ecoboost Miata

2008 Mazda Miata mx-5
EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme

Grant Vogel

David Zemon

2022 Mizzou Racing Car 92
Cory Haberberger
Jaren Hotsinpiller
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